
CANCELLATION OF TENDER NOTICE  

Tender was published in Newspapers (The Daily Express, &Ike iti-e-i4L5 
Kawish) on 30.03.2017, 01.04.2017 & 05.04.2017, vide this office letter 
No. AB / A-II / 34426-29 Dated: 30.03.2017 regarding Partially OutSource 
for Madadgar-15 Call Centre (Police Help Line) is hereby cancelled due to 
some unavoidable reasons. 

Vide Tender Notice No. INI -KRY No. 1556/17. 

/ 7- 

( DR. GHULAM ARWAR JAMALI ) PSI', PPM 
DIGP ADMINISTRATION 

For. Addl. Inspector General of Police, 
Karachi Range 



Mai 21, 2017 

INTEI•NATIONAI, 

   

CANCELLATION OF TENDER NOTICE 
Tende• was published in N-,wspapers (The Daily Express & The 
News, Kawish) on 30-3-21!17, 1-4-2017 /I 5-4-2017, vide this 
office Letter No. AB/A-11/3•1426-29 dated: 30-3-2017 regarding 
Partially Outsource for Madadgar-15 Call Centre (Police Help 
Line) .s hereby cancelled oie to some unavoidable reasons. 

Vide Tender Notice No. INF /KHY No 1556/17. 

Sd/- 
DIGP Administration 

For Addl. Inspector General of Police, 
Karachi Range 

Say NO to Corruption 

INF /oRY-2721/17 a—. r7 	13.7- 	. 

 

MN • • • • • II • MO 

• - 	LIZA& • 

• '1'.;.? !.- 


	Page 1
	Page 2

